MURANG'A UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY

Office of the Registrar (Academic and Student Affairs)
E-mail: admissions@mut.ac.ke
2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR FEE STRUCTURE
SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
UNDERGRADUATE SELF SPONSORED STUDENTS
CONTINUING STUDENTS (2ND, 3RD AND 4TH YEAR)

FIRST

ITEM SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER | ACADEMIC YEAR

KSHS. KSHS. KSHS.

A. TUITION To be paid to the university on registration day 55,000.00 55,000.00 110,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES To be paid to the university on registration day

1 Examination fees 2,953.00 2,953.00 5,906.00

2 Medical Fees 1,737.00 1,737.00 3,474.00

3 Activity Fees 680.00 680.00 1,360.00

4 Registration Fees (1st Semester of the Academic Year) 780.00 - 780.00

5 Computer Fees 1,080.00 1,080.00 2,160.00

6 Library Fees 1,370.00 1,370.00 2,740.00

7 Internet Fees 870.00 870.00 1,740.00

8 Students Union 300.00 - 300.00

TOTAL PAYABLE TO MUT 64,770.00 63,690.00 128,460.00

IMPORTANT NOTES
1 Tuition Fees

Fee is paid before registration through account number 1107198356 - Kenya Commercial Bank , Murang'a Branch or any other KCB Branch country wide.

2 Attachment fees

Attachment fee shall be charged at K.Shs. 6,750.00 for all undergraduate programmes which shall be paid in instalments at the rate of K.Shs. 1,350 per semester from Year |

Semester 1l for a period of five (5) Semesters.




